Waller County Covid-19 Reported Cases

#

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Date

Sex
3/27/2020 Male
3/27/2020 Female
3/27/2020 Female

4/1/2020 Male
4/1/2020 Male
4/1/2020 Female
4/2/2020 Male
4/2/2020 Female
4/4/2020 Male
4/6/2020 Male
4/7/2020 Female
4/8/2020 Male
4/9/2020 Female
4/10/2020 Male
4/11/2020 Male
4/13/2020 Female
4/13/2020 Female
4/15/2020 Female
4/16/2020 Male
4/16/2020 Female
4/16/2020 Female
4/16/2020 Female
4/18/2020 Male
4/19/2020 Male
4/21/2020 Female
4/25/2020 Female
4/25/2020 Female
4/26/2020 Male
4/27/2020 Female
4/28/2020 Male
4/29/2020 Female
4/28/2020 Female
4/30/2020 Female
5/3/2020 Male
5/5/2020 Male

5/5/2020 Female

*Recovered Indicates 14 day quarantine expired

Column1

40-50

40-50

15-25

30-40

50-60

40-50

60-70

30-40

30-40

50-60

50-60

70-80

50-60

20-30

70-80

30-40

80-90

20-100

50-60

60-70

50-60

30-40

40-50

30-40

30-40

30-40

50-60

50-60

0-10

70-80

30-40

30-40

40-50

30-40

40-50

20-100

Location

77445 Hempstead **
77445 Hempstead **
77494 Katy **

77493 Katy **

77447 Hockley **
77445 Hempstead
77423 Brookshire **
77423 Brookshire
77423 Brookshire
77445 Hempstead **
77445 Hempstead **
77493 Katy

77445 Hempstead **
77447 Hockley **
77445 Hempstead
77445 Hempstead
77446 Prairie View
77445 Hempstead
77423 Brookshire
77445 Hempstead
77445 Hempstead
77423 Brookshire
77423 Brookshire **
77423 Brookshire **
77423 Brookshire **
77423 Brookshire
77423 Brookshire
77423 Brookshire
77484 Waller **
77445 Hempstead
Hempstead
Hockley
Hempstead
Hockley

Hockley

Brookshire

**Located outside City Limits

Suspected
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Travel

Community Spread
Travel

Travel

Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Travel

Travel

Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread
Community Spread

Unknown

Jpdated: 05/05/2020
Status
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered *
Recovered *
Recovered *
Hospitalized
Recovered
Recovered
Recovered
At Home

At Home
Recovered
Recovered
At Home

At Home

Af Home

At Home
Recovered
At Home

Af Home

At Home

Af Home

At Home

Unknown



#

Date

Columnl1

Location

Suspected

Status

Page 2 of 2




