Waller	County Covid-19	Reported Cases	*Recovered Indicates 14 day quarar	ntine expired **Located ou	utside City Limits	Jpdated: 05/05/2020
#	Date	Sex	Column1	Location	Suspected	Status
1	3/27/2020	Male	40-50	77445 Hempstead **	Community Spread	Recovered
2	3/27/2020	Female	40-50	77445 Hempstead **	Community Spread	Recovered
3	3/27/2020	Female	15-25	77494 Katy **	Community Spread	Recovered
4	4/1/2020	Male	30-40	77493 Katy **	Travel	Recovered
5	4/1/2020	Male	50-60	77447 Hockley **	Community Spread	Recovered
6	4/1/2020	Female	40-50	77445 Hempstead	Travel	Recovered
7	4/2/2020	Male	60-70	77423 Brookshire **	Travel	Recovered
8	4/2/2020	Female	30-40	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	Recovered
9	4/4/2020	Male	30-40	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	Recovered
10	4/6/2020	Male	50-60	77445 Hempstead **	Community Spread	Recovered
11	4/7/2020	Female	50-60	77445 Hempstead **	Community Spread	Recovered
12	4/8/2020	Male	70-80	77493 Katy	Travel	Recovered
13	4/9/2020	Female	50-60	77445 Hempstead **	Travel	Recovered
14	4/10/2020	Male	20-30	77447 Hockley **	Community Spread	Recovered
15	4/11/2020	Male	70-80	77445 Hempstead	Community Spread	Recovered *
16	4/13/2020	Female	30-40	77445 Hempstead	Community Spread	Recovered *
17	4/13/2020	Female	80-90	77446 Prairie View	Community Spread	Recovered *
18	4/15/2020	Female	90-100	77445 Hempstead	Community Spread	Hospitalized
19	4/16/2020	Male	50-60	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	Recovered
20	4/16/2020	Female	60-70	77445 Hempstead	Community Spread	Recovered
21	4/16/2020	Female	50-60	77445 Hempstead	Community Spread	Recovered
22	4/16/2020	Female	30-40	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	At Home
23	4/18/2020	Male	40-50	77423 Brookshire **	Community Spread	At Home
24	4/19/2020	Male	30-40	77423 Brookshire **	Community Spread	Recovered
25	4/21/2020	Female	30-40	77423 Brookshire **	Community Spread	Recovered
26	4/25/2020	Female	30-40	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	At Home
27	4/25/2020	Female	50-60	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	At Home
28	4/26/2020	Male	50-60	77423 Brookshire	Community Spread	At Home
29	4/27/2020	Female	0-10	77484 Waller **	Community Spread	At Home
30	4/28/2020	Male	70-80	77445 Hempstead	Community Spread	Recovered
31	4/29/2020	Female	30-40	Hempstead	Community Spread	At Home
32	4/28/2020	Female	30-40	Hockley	Community Spread	At Home
33	4/30/2020	Female	40-50	Hempstead	Community Spread	At Home
34	5/3/2020	Male	30-40	Hockley	Community Spread	At Home
35	5/5/2020	Male	40-50	Hockley	Community Spread	At Home
36	5/5/2020	Female	90-100	Brookshire	Unknown	Unknown

#	Date	Sex	Column1	Location	Suspected	Status